ROLINE 19-inch shelf 1 U 400 T, 15kg load capacity

black

Product No.
Manufacturer

Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

26.21.0020 roline
ROLINE

26.21.0020

7630049600218

Designed for Professionals

ROLINE 19 inch shelf 1 U 400 T 15kg load capacity black

The shelves can be easily integrated into the front 19" profile rails of your 19" network or
server enclosure. Thanks to the sturdy, perforated metal plate with a high load capacity, they
provide an ideal storage surface for components that cannot normally be installed in a 19"

rack.

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Scope of delivery
Height units
Material group

Maximum weight
capacity

RAL colour

Height

Technical specifications
ROLINE
19"- /10" technology
19"-fold bottom
black
Shelf, installation set (screws, cage nuts, washers)
1U
Steel

15 kg

RAL 9005 Jet black

44 mm



Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

482 mm
399 mm
2100 g

50 mm

500 mm

410 mm

2.35 kg



