ROLINE 19-inch shelf 1 U 400 T, 15kg load capacity black

Product No. 26.21.0020

Manufacturer ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 26.21.0020

EAN (single piece) 7630049600218









ROLINE 19 inch shelf 1 U 400 T 15kg load capacity black

The shelves can be easily integrated into the front 19" profile rails of your 19" network or server enclosure. Thanks to the sturdy, perforated metal plate with a high load capacity, they provide an ideal storage surface for components that cannot normally be installed in a 19" rack.

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	19"- / 10" technology
Product type	19"-fold bottom
Colour	black
Scope of delivery	Shelf, installation set (screws, cage nuts, washers)
Height units	1 U
Material group	Steel
Maximum weight capacity	15 kg
RAL colour	RAL 9005 Jet black
Height	44 mm

Width	482 mm
Depth	399 mm
Weight	2100 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	50 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	500 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	410 mm
Package weight (single piece)	2.35 kg